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Anlage
Kemptner Str. 71, 88299 Leutkirch

Hallenadresse
Kemptener Stral3e 60, 88299 Leutkirch
T 07561 72828 tennisclub-leutkirch@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Bartle, Jurgen
T 01728669936 juergen.baertle@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rauh, Daniela
T 017620268642 daniela.rauh@outlook.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 16.04.2024 18:55 | Seite 1

Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Selina Brutscher

m 0160 7471414, selina.brutscher@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Singhof, Ursula
Moosmayer, Almut
Kihnbach, Monika
Keuschnig, Christine
Brutscher, Selina
Baumann, Antonia
Singhof, Caren
Letsche, Birgit
Haiduk, Louisa
Kempf, Regina
Keller, Heide

Lau, Marianne
Deiss, Alisa
Biermann, Tina
Corsepius, Nina
Dentler, Sabine
Krause, Hannah
Ferraro Kehyayan, Mariana
Hierlemann, Carolin
Waizenegger, Nicole
Hellmann, Tamara
Ehrhardt, Kathrin
Teichert, Ramona
Hilsenbeck, Gabi
Takacs, Margarita
26 EiRler, Coralie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
26250312
26750281
26050018
25650296
28750169
20560623
29355048
26350623
28701754
29252217
28451911
26550635
20462837
27652854
27552880
26852584
28952874
28652128
27450074
27852540
27952126
20262420
29053538
26953835
27952322
20362037
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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